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Women / XD / XD_Grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Mesa305
Coral Reef

8.700 9.525 9.6259.700 37.550
9 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mercer Ward163
Gym Like This

9.225 9.500 9.4259.000 37.150
1 2 7 6 2 

2 

Ava Moreno138
Gym Like This

9.175 9.200 9.5009.250 37.125
2 5 5 4 3 

3 

Kaelyn Kappes293
Coral Reef

8.900 9.225 9.3509.300 36.775
7 4 4 7 4 

4 

Kinsey Hendrix374
Capital Round Rock

9.125 8.400 9.4759.350 36.350
3 8 2T 5 5 

5 

Natalie Snowden397
Capital Round Rock

9.100 9.250 9.6008.175 36.125
4 3 10 3 6 

6 

Elizabeth Shuman321
Coral Reef

9.025 7.675 9.7009.350 35.750
5 10 2T 1 7 

7 

Diana Germanov245
World Of Gymnastics

8.600 8.625 9.3008.900 35.425
10 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Claudia Correa277
Coral Reef

9.000 8.250 9.3008.850 35.400
6 9 9 8T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Muller384
Capital Round Rock

8.800 8.650 8.6257.600 33.675
8 6 11 10 10 

10 

Kaela Leonard297
Coral Reef

7.875 7.000 0.0009.125 24.000
11 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XD / XD_Grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Thompson160
Gym Like This

9.650 9.800 9.7009.500 38.650
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Sophia Roberts149
Gym Like This

8.800 9.600 9.5259.525 37.450
4 2 1 5 2 

2 

Erica Velazquez330
Coral Reef

8.750 9.475 9.5009.400 37.125
5 3 3 6 3 

3 

Isha Desai367
Capital Round Rock

8.900 8.800 9.6259.275 36.600
3 6 4 3 4 

4 

Maddie Turner161
Gym Like This

8.425 9.350 9.5509.250 36.575
12 4 5T 4 5 

5 

Natalie Taylor267
World Of Gymnastics

8.600 9.200 9.2009.250 36.250
7 5 5T 9T 6 

6 

Aleah Rosner391
Capital Round Rock

8.650 8.650 9.4758.700 35.475
6 7 9 7 7 

7 

Sidney Berrios238
World Of Gymnastics

8.525 7.875 9.2009.075 34.675
8 11 8 9T 8 

8 

Rhea Desai368
Capital Round Rock

8.450 8.300 9.2258.675 34.650
11 8 10 8 9 

9 

Taylor Grabowski247
World Of Gymnastics

8.475 8.275 9.0008.625 34.375
10 9 11 11 10 

10 

Riley Powell259
World Of Gymnastics

8.500 7.975 8.8758.550 33.900
9 10 12 12 11 

11 

Aryanna Paulena143
Gym Like This

9.000 0.000 9.7509.250 28.000
2 12 5T 1 12 

12 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym Like This D 114.225 28.050 28.900 28.275 29.000
11 1 2

2 Coral Reef D 112.425 26.925 28.225 28.450 28.825
23 2 1

3 Capital Round Rock D 109.850 27.125 26.700 27.325 28.700
32 3 3

4 World Of Gymnastics D 106.750 25.725 26.100 27.225 27.700
44 4 4
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Women / XP / XP_Grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Shuman322
Coral Reef

9.225 9.525 9.6759.625 38.050
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ana Sofia Marin301
Coral Reef

9.450 8.400 9.6259.675 37.150
1 7T 1 4 2 

2 

Sofia Farrera282
Coral Reef

9.000 9.350 9.5758.675 36.600
3T 2 11 5 3 

3 

Shiloh Walwyn333
Coral Reef

9.000 8.225 9.7009.350 36.275
3T 11 4 2 4 

4 

Ar'Marria Sutton156
Gym Like This

8.850 8.775 9.4259.200 36.250
6T 4 5T 8 5 

5 

Anel Rodriguez390
Capital Round Rock

8.850 8.400 9.3509.600 36.200
6T 7T 3 9T 6 

6 

Alexa Mortensen308
Coral Reef

8.500 9.325 9.5508.800 36.175
10T 3 10 6 7 

7 

Natalia Netland311
Coral Reef

8.925 8.450 9.7758.850 36.000
5 6 9 1 8 

8 

Jacquelyn Fansler119
Gym Like This

8.700 8.700 9.3509.200 35.950
9 5 5T 9T 9 

9 

Tiffany Morgado139
Gym Like This

8.850 8.400 9.4509.100 35.800
6T 7T 7 7 10 

10 

Peyton Jones131
Gym Like This

8.375 7.900 9.2509.025 34.550
12 12 8 11 11 

11 

Aubreyanna Bryant434
Champion Gymnastics

8.500 8.275 8.7008.175 33.650
10T 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XP / XP_Grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Schanel152
Gym Like This

9.275 9.700 9.5259.500 38.000
3 1 2T 7 1 

1 

Gabriella Jones378
Capital Round Rock

9.175 9.375 9.6009.500 37.650
6 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Heidi McAmis136
Gym Like This

9.050 8.825 9.5759.625 37.075
9 7 1 4T 3 

3 

Daniella Masongsong302
Coral Reef

9.400 9.000 9.7008.850 36.950
1 5 7 1 4 

4 

Gianna Quiros316
Coral Reef

9.225 9.125 9.5758.775 36.700
5 4 8 4T 5 

5 

Ashley Casas178
Tumblebees Miami

8.800 9.425 9.2508.875 36.350
12 2 5T 9 6 

6 

Miliana Reyes227
Tumblebees Miami

9.150 7.850 9.5759.500 36.075
7 11 2T 4T 7 

7 

Danielle Gems193
Tumblebees Miami

9.325 8.800 8.5008.750 35.375
2 8 9 13 8 

8 

Avery White399
Capital Round Rock

9.250 7.750 9.4258.875 35.300
4 12 5T 8 9 

9 

Lucy Livengood299
Coral Reef

9.100 8.450 9.2258.500 35.275
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

Maya Calderon361
Capital Round Rock

8.900 8.900 8.9008.200 34.900
11 6 12 12 11 

11 

Sienna Othon216
Tumblebees Miami

9.025 7.900 9.6507.875 34.450
10 10 13 2 12 

12 

Kelly DeLosReyes366
Capital Round Rock

8.475 7.300 9.2008.400 33.375
13 13 11 11 13 

13 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef P 114.100 28.075 28.200 28.650 29.175
11 1 1

2 Gym Like This P 111.350 27.175 27.300 28.325 28.550
24 2 2

3 Capital Round Rock P 110.350 27.325 26.675 27.975 28.375
43 3 3

4 Tumblebees Miami P 109.225 27.500 26.125 27.125 28.475
32 4 4
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